
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Average Games Weeks Adj Avg
Donavan 169 25 10 7 8 17 3.380 50            10          3.575
Adam 157 20 15 10 5 7 3.140 50            10          3.325
Kevin M 138 13 15 14 8 5 2.760 50            10          2.95
Zen 135 17 11 10 12 2 2.700 50            10          2.85
Higgins 135 15 13 11 11 3 2.700 50            10          2.9
Dean 135 13 18 7 12 3 2.700 50            10          2.925
Dave 131 17 7 16 10 0 2.620 50            10          2.825
Tim 130 15 9 16 10 1 2.600 50            10          2.75
Steve 123 13 11 11 15 1 2.460 50            10          2.675
Kevin C 120 10 15 10 15 0 2.400 50            10          2.6
Ryan A 117 8 15 13 14 0 2.340 50            10          2.475
John 113 12 8 12 13 4 2.511 45            9            2.65
Carole 113 10 13 12 10 0 2.511 45            9            2.625
Smith 113 6 16 12 16 1 2.260 50            10          2.4
Ryan G 110 10 12 11 12 0 2.444 45            9            2.5
Josh M 108 9 14 8 14 0 2.400 45            9            2.475
Kevin R 108 9 13 11 7 4 2.700 40            8            2.7
Basil 105 11 7 13 14 0 2.333 45            9            2.425
Brian 105 9 15 7 9 1 2.625 40            8            2.625
Brad 103 11 9 7 18 0 2.289 45            9            2.375
Mateo 92 9 8 13 5 1 2.629 35            7            2.629
Tracy 88 7 11 10 7 0 2.514 35            7            2.514
Michael 87 10 6 10 9 0 2.486 35            7            2.486
David 87 9 9 7 10 0 2.486 35            7            2.486
Sten 60 7 4 6 8 0 2.400 25            5            2.4

GROUPS BY AVERAGE
Name Average 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points Games Weeks
Donavan 3.380 25 10 7 8 17 169 50            10          
Adam 3.140 20 15 10 5 7 157 50            10          
Kevin M 2.760 13 15 14 8 5 138 50            10          
Zen 2.700 17 11 10 12 2 135 50            10          
Higgins 2.700 15 13 11 11 3 135 50            10          
Dean 2.700 13 18 7 12 3 135 50            10          
Kevin R 2.700 9 13 11 7 4 108 40            8            
Mateo 2.629 9 8 13 5 1 92 35            7            
Brian 2.625 9 15 7 9 1 105 40            8            
Dave 2.620 17 7 16 10 0 131 50            10          
Tim 2.600 15 9 16 10 1 130 50            10          
Tracy 2.514 7 11 10 7 0 88 35            7            
John 2.511 12 8 12 13 4 113 45            9            
Carole 2.511 10 13 12 10 0 113 45            9            
Michael 2.486 10 6 10 9 0 87 35            7            
David 2.486 9 9 7 10 0 87 35            7            
Steve 2.460 13 11 11 15 1 123 50            10          
Ryan G 2.444 10 12 11 12 0 110 45            9            
Kevin C 2.400 10 15 10 15 0 120 50            10          
Josh M 2.400 9 14 8 14 0 108 45            9            
Sten 2.400 7 4 6 8 0 60 25            5            
Ryan A 2.340 8 15 13 14 0 117 50            10          
Basil 2.333 11 7 13 14 0 105 45            9            
Brad 2.289 11 9 7 18 0 103 45            9            
Smith 2.260 6 16 12 16 1 113 50            10          

STANDINGS (Summer 2010) - Week 10



ADJUSTED AVERAGE
Name Adj Avg 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points Games Weeks

Donavan 3.575 25 10 7 8 17 169 50            10          
Adam 3.325 20 15 10 5 7 157 50            10          
Kevin M 2.95 13 15 14 8 5 138 50            10          
Dean 2.925 13 18 7 12 3 135 50            10          
Higgins 2.9 15 13 11 11 3 135 50            10          
Zen 2.85 17 11 10 12 2 135 50            10          
Dave 2.825 17 7 16 10 0 131 50            10          
Tim 2.75 15 9 16 10 1 130 50            10          
Kevin R 2.7 9 13 11 7 4 108 40            8            
Steve 2.675 13 11 11 15 1 123 50            10          
John 2.65 12 8 12 13 4 113 45            9            
Mateo 2.629 9 8 13 5 1 92 35            7            

Brian 2.625 9 15 7 9 1 105 40            8            
Carole 2.625 10 13 12 10 0 113 45            9            
Kevin C 2.6 10 15 10 15 0 120 50            10          
Tracy 2.514 7 11 10 7 0 88 35            7            
Ryan G 2.5 10 12 11 12 0 110 45            9            
Michael 2.486 10 6 10 9 0 87 35            7            
David 2.486 9 9 7 10 0 87 35            7            
Josh M 2.475 9 14 8 14 0 108 45            9            
Ryan A 2.475 8 15 13 14 0 117 50            10          
Basil 2.425 11 7 13 14 0 105 45            9            
Smith 2.4 6 16 12 16 1 113 50            10          
Brad 2.375 11 9 7 18 0 103 45            9            


